Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024

Monday to Friday

Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B
Hasland, Eastwood Park

Temple Normanton, Church Lane
Heath, School Close

Doe Lea, Mansfield Road
Glapwell, Young Vanish

Pleasley, Meden Square
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep
West Notts College

Newstead Abbey Gates

Redhill, Henry Street

Daybrook, Square

Victoria Bus Station, York Street

0535
0544
0552
0602
0607
0615

0605
0614
0622
0632
0637
0645

0555
0559
0603
0616
0620
0629
0637
0647
0652
0700

0635
0644
0652
0702
0707
0715

0650
0659
0707
0717
0722
0730

0705
0714
0722
0732
0737
0750

0715
0729
0737
0747
0752
0805

0730
0739
0747
0757
0802
0820

Stagecoach East Midlands

0740
0749
0757
0807
0812
0830

0655
0702
0707
0715
0719
0724
0729
0745
0750
0759
0809
0822
0827
0845

0815
0829
0837
0847
0852
0905

0735
0742
0747
0755
0759
0803
0808
0825
0830
0839
0847
0857
0902
0920

Approx.

journey times

0845
0854
0902
0912
0917
0930

0805
0812
0817
0825
0829
0833
0838
0855
0900
0909
0917
0927
0932
0950



Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.

6 11 19 23 27 32 52 61 69 79 84 101 journey times
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B --- 0835 05 - 35 - 1635 1705 1735 1805
Hasland, Eastwood Park 0842 12 --- 42 --- 1642 1712 1742 1812
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 0847 17 - 47 --- 1647 1717 1747 1817
Heath, School Close 0855 25 - 55 .- 1655 1725 1755 1825
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 0859 Then 29 ... 59 ... 1659 1729 1759 1829
Glapwell, Young Vanish 0903 at 33 ... 03 - 1703 1733 1803 1833
Pleasley, Meden Square 0908 these 53 ... o8 - - 1708 1738 1808 1838
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr -+ 0925 - ';':: 55 - 25 .. O .. 4725 .. 1755 - 1825 1855
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep 0915 0930 0945 the 00 15 30 45 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1830 1900
West Notts College 0924 0939 0954 hour 09 24 39 54 1724 1739 1754 1809 1824 1839 1909
Newstead Abbey Gates 0932 0947 1002 17 32 47 02 1732 1747 1802 1817 1832 1847 1917
Redhill, Henry Street 0942 0957 1012 27 42 57 12 1742 1757 1812 1827 1842 1857 1927
Daybrook, Square 0947 1002 1017 32 47 02 17 1747 1802 1817 1832 1847 1902 1932
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 1000 1020 1030 50 00 20 30 1800 1820 1830 1850 1900 1920 1950



Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
6 11 19 23 27 32 52 61 69 79 84 101 journey times

Monday to Friday (continued)

Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 1835 1905 1935 2035 2135

Hasland, Eastwood Park 1842 1910 1940 2040 2140

Temple Normanton, Church Lane 1847 1915 1945 2045 2145

Heath, School Close 1855 1921 1951 2051 2151

Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 1859 1925 1955 2055 2155
Glapwell, Young Vanish 1903 1928 1958 2058 2158
Pleasley, Meden Square 1908 1932 2002 2102 2202
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr 1925 1945 2015 2115 2215
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep 1930 2020 2120 2220 2320
West Notts College 1939 2029 2129 2229 2329
Newstead Abbey Gates 1947 2037 2137 2237 2337
Redhill, Henry Street 1957 2047 2147 2247 2347
Daybrook, Square 2002 2052 2152 2252 2352
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 2020 2105 2205 2305 0005



Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.

6 11 19 23 27 32 52 61 69 79 84 101 journey times
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 0655 0735 0805 0835
Hasland, Eastwood Park 0702 0742 0812 0842
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 0707 0747 0817 0847
Heath, School Close 0715 0755 0825 0855
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 0555 0719 0759 0829 0859
Glapwell, Young Vanish 0559 0724 0803 0833 0903
Pleasley, Meden Square 0603 0729 0808 0838 0908
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr 0616 0745 0825 0855 0925

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep 0535 0605 0620 0650 0715 0740 0750 0815 0830 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945

West Notts College 0544 0614 0629 0659 0729 0749 0759 0829 0839 0854 0909 0924 0939 0954
Newstead Abbey Gates 0552 0622 0637 0707 0737 0757 0809 0837 0847 0902 0917 0932 0947 1002
Redhill, Henry Street 0602 0632 0647 0717 0747 0807 0822 0847 0857 0912 0927 0942 0957 1012
Daybrook, Square 0607 0637 0652 0722 0752 0812 0827 0852 0902 0917 0932 0947 1002 1017

Victoria Bus Station, York Street 0615 0645 0700 0730 0805 0830 0845 0905 0920 0930 0950 1000 1020 1030



Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.

6 11 19 23 27 32 52 61 69 79 84 101 journey times
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 0905 0935 05 - 35 - 1635 1705 1735
Hasland, Eastwood Park 0912 0942 12 --- 42 --- 1642 1712 1742
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 0917 0947 17 - 47 - 1647 1717 1747
Heath, School Close 0925 0955 25 :-- 55 - 1655 1725 1755
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 0929 0959 Then 29 ... 59 ... 1659 1729 1759
Glapwell, Young Vanish 0933 1003 at 33 -« 03 - 1703 1733 1803
Pleasley, Meden Square 0938 1008 these ;3 ... o8 -- _ 1708 1738 1808
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr 0955 -+ 1025 - ';':: 55 . 25 . UMl 425 . 4755 . 1825
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep 1000 1015 1030 1045 the 00 15 30 45 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1830
West Notts College 1009 1024 1039 1054 hour 09 24 39 54 1724 1739 1754 1809 1824 1839
Newstead Abbey Gates 1017 1032 1047 1102 17 32 47 02 1732 1747 1802 1817 1832 1847
Redhill, Henry Street 1027 1042 1057 1112 27 42 57 12 1742 1757 1812 1827 1842 1857
Daybrook, Square 1032 1047 1102 1117 32 47 02 17 1747 1802 1817 1832 1847 1902
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 1050 1100 1120 1130 50 00 20 30 1800 1820 1830 1850 1900 1920



Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
6 11 19 23 27 32 52 61 69 79 84 101 journey times

Saturday (continued)

Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 1805 1835 1905 1935 2035 2135

Hasland, Eastwood Park 1812 1842 1910 1940 2040 2140

Temple Normanton, Church Lane 1817 1847 1915 1945 2045 2145

Heath, School Close 1825 1855 1921 1951 2051 2151

Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 1829 1859 1925 1955 2055 2155
Glapwell, Young Vanish 1833 1903 1928 1958 2058 2158
Pleasley, Meden Square 1838 1908 1932 2002 2102 2202
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr 1855 1925 1945 2015 2115 2215
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep 1900 1930 2020 2120 2220 2320
West Notts College 1909 1939 2029 2129 2229 2329
Newstead Abbey Gates 1917 1947 2037 2137 2237 2337
Redhill, Henry Street 1927 1957 2047 2147 2247 2347
Daybrook, Square 1932 2002 2052 2152 2252 2352
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 1950 2020 2105 2205 2305 0005



Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.

6 11 19 23 27 32 52 61 69 79 84 101 journey times
Sunday
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B - 0840 - 40 1440 1540 1640 1740 1815
Hasland, Eastwood Park 0847 - 47 1447 1547 1647 1747 1820
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 0852 -+ 52 1452 1552 1652 1752 1825
Heath, School Close 0900 -+ 00 1500 1600 1700 1800 1831
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 0904  Then ... o4 1504 1604 1704 1804 1835
Glapwell, Young Vanish 0908 at .. o8 1508 1608 1708 1808 1838
Pleasley, Meden Square 0912  these . 4o ) 1512 1612 1712 1812 1842
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr - 0025 m'“f wo25 UMl 4s25 .. 1625 1725 1825 1855
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep 0725 0825 0900 0930 ':22 00 30 1500 1530 1600 1630 1730 1830
West Notts College 0733 0833 0909 0939 hour 09 39 1509 1539 1609 1638 1738 1838
Newstead Abbey Gates 0740 0840 0917 0947 17 47 1517 1547 1617 1645 1745 1845
Redhill, Henry Street 0750 0850 0927 0957 27 57 1527 1557 1627 1655 1755 1855
Daybrook, Square 0754 0854 0932 1002 32 02 1532 1602 1632 1659 1759 1859
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 0805 0905 0945 1015 45 15 1545 1615 1645 1710 1810 1910



Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham via Chesterfield - Mansfield - Nottingham
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
6 11 19 23 27 32 52 61 69 79 84 101 journey times

Sunday (continued)
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 1845 1945 2045

Hasland, Eastwood Park 1850 1950 2050
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 1855 1955 2055
Heath, School Close 1901 2001 2101
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 1905 2005 2105
Glapwell, Young Vanish 1908 2008 2108
Pleasley, Meden Square 1912 2012 2112

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D arr 1925 2025 2125
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D dep 1930 2030 2130

West Notts College 1938 2038 2138
Newstead Abbey Gates 1945 2045 2145
Redhill, Henry Street 1955 2055 2155
Daybrook, Square 1959 2059 2159

Victoria Bus Station, York Street 2010 2110 2210



Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield via Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
12 17 25 32 49 61 66 70 74 83 89 98  journey times

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay A 0605 0645
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 0620 0650 0710 0725 0740 0755 10 25 40 55 1710 1725
Daybrook, Square 0633 0703 0723 0738 0753 0808 23 38 53 08 1723 1738
Redhill, Henry Street 0638 0708 0728 0743 0758 0813 28 43 58 13 1728 1743
Newstead Abbey Gates 0645 0715 0735 0750 0805 0820 35 50 05 20 1735 1750
West Notts College 0652 0722 0742 0757 0812 0827 Then 42 57 12 27 1742 1757
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D | | | 0810 0840 at | 10 | 40 1810
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L arr 0700 0735 0755 0825 these g5 ... 25 .. q 1755
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L dep 0705 0740 0800 - 0830 - '::: 00 - 30 - "™ 4800
Pleasley, Meden Square 0617 0657 0717 0752 0812 0842 the 12 = 42 - 1812
Glapwell, Young Vanish 0622 0702 0722 0757 0817 0847 hour 17 = 47 - 1817
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 0626 0706 0726 0801 0821 0851 21 - 51 - 1821
Heath, School Close 0630 0710 0730 0805 0825 0855 25 - 55 - 1825
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 0637 0717 0737 0814 0834 0904 34 --- 04 - 1834
Hasland, Eastwood Park 0642 0722 0742 0820 0840 0910 40 - 10 - 1840
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 0650 0730 0750 0830 0850 0920 50 - 20 - 1850



Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield via Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
12 17 25 32 49 61 66 70 74 83 89 98 journey times

Monday to Friday (continued)

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay A
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 1740 1755 1810 1825 1840 1855 1910 1925 1955 2025 2110 2210 2310 0010

Daybrook, Square 1753 1808 1823 1838 1853 1908 1923 1938 2008 2036 2121 2221 2321 0021
Redhill, Henry Street 1758 1813 1828 1843 1858 1913 1928 1943 2013 2040 2125 2225 2325 0025
Newstead Abbey Gates 1805 1820 1835 1850 1905 1920 1935 1950 2020 2050 2135 2235 2335 0035
West Notts College 1812 1827 1842 1857 1912 1927 1942 1957 2027 2057 2142 2242 2342 0042
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D 1840 1855 1910 1940 1955 2010 2105 2150 2250 2350 0050
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L arr 1825 1925 2040
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L dep 1830 1930 2045

Pleasley, Meden Square 1842 1942 2057

Glapwell, Young Vanish 1847 1947 2102

Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 1851 1951 2106

Heath, School Close 1855 1955 2110

Temple Normanton, Church Lane 1904 2004 2119

Hasland, Eastwood Park 1910 2010 2125

Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 1920 2020 2135
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Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield via Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
12 17 25 32 49 61 66 70 74 83 89 98 journey times

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay A 0605 0645

Victoria Bus Station, York Street 0620 0650 0710 0740 0810 0840 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010
Daybrook, Square 0633 0703 0723 0753 0823 0853 0908 0923 0938 0953 1008 1023
Redhill, Henry Street 0638 0708 0728 0758 0828 0858 0913 0928 0943 0958 1013 1028
Newstead Abbey Gates 0645 0715 0735 0805 0835 0905 0920 0935 0950 1005 1020 1035
West Notts College 0652 0722 0742 0812 0842 0912 0927 0942 0957 1012 1027 1042
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D | | | | | | 0940 1010 1040
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L arr 0700 0735 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L dep 0705 0740 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100
Pleasley, Meden Square 0617 0657 0717 0752 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112
Glapwell, Young Vanish 0622 0702 0722 0757 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 117
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 0626 0706 0726 0801 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121
Heath, School Close 0630 0710 0730 0805 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 0637 0717 0737 0814 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134
Hasland, Eastwood Park 0642 0722 0742 0820 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140

Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 0650 0730 0750 0830 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150
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Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield via Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
12 17 25 32 49 61 66 70 74 83 89 98 journey times

Saturday (continued)

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay A

Victoria Bus Station, York Street 1025 1040 1055 10 25 40 55 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740 1755
Daybrook, Square 1038 1053 1108 23 38 53 08 1638 1653 1708 1723 1738 1753 1808
Redhill, Henry Street 1043 1058 1113 28 43 58 13 1643 1658 1713 1728 1743 1758 1813
Newstead Abbey Gates 1050 1105 1120 35 50 05 20 1650 1705 1720 1735 1750 1805 1820
West Notts College 1057 1112 1127 Then 42 57 12 27 1657 1712 1727 1742 1757 1812 1827
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D 1110 1140 at | 10 | 40 1710 1740 1810 1840
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L arr - 1125 these g5 ... 25 .. | 1725 1755 1825
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L dep -+ 1130 r::;f 0 -~ 30 - Y™ 4730 .. 180 - 1830
Pleasley, Meden Square 1142 P PN 1742 1812 1842
Glapwell, Young Vanish 1147 hour 17 = 47 - 1747 1817 1847
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 1151 21 -+ 51 - 1751 1821 1851
Heath, School Close 1155 25 -+ 55 - 1755 1825 1855
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 1204 34 --- 04 - 1804 1834 1904
Hasland, Eastwood Park 1210 40 --- 10 --- 1810 1840 1910
Chesterfield, Coach Station, BayB  --- 1220 50 - 20 - 1820 1850 1920
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Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield via Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
12 17 25 32 49 61 66 70 74 83 89 98 journey times

Saturday (continued)

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay A
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 1810 1825 1840 1855 1910 1925 1955 2025 2110 2210 2310 0010

Daybrook, Square 1823 1838 1853 1908 1923 1938 2008 2036 2121 2221 2321 0021
Redhill, Henry Street 1828 1843 1858 1913 1928 1943 2013 2040 2125 2225 2325 0025
Newstead Abbey Gates 1835 1850 1905 1920 1935 1950 2020 2050 2135 2235 2335 0035
West Notts College 1842 1857 1912 1927 1942 1957 2027 2057 2142 2242 2342 0042
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D 1855 1910 1940 1955 2010 2105 2150 2250 2350 0050
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L arr 1925 2035
Mansfield, Bus Station,Bay L dep - 1930 2040

Pleasley, Meden Square 1942 2052

Glapwell, Young Vanish 1947 2057

Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 1951 2101

Heath, School Close 1955 2105

Temple Normanton, Church Lane 2004 2114

Hasland, Eastwood Park 2010 2120

Chesterfield, Coach Station, BayB  --- 2020 2130
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Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield via Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.

12 17 25 32 49 61 66 70 74 83 89 98 journey times
Sunday
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay A 0755
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 0810 0910 0955 1025 1055 25 55 1555 1625 1645 1715 1815
Daybrook, Square 0821 0921 1008 1038 1108 38 08 1608 1638 1656 1726 1826
Redhill, Henry Street 0825 0925 1012 1042 1112 42 12 1612 1642 1700 1730 1830
Newstead Abbey Gates 0835 0935 1022 1052 1122 52 22 1622 1652 1710 1740 1840
West Notts College 0842 0942 1029 1059 1129 Then 59 29 1629 1659 1717 1747 1847
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D | | | 1110 at 1o 1710 | | |
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L arr 0850 0950 1040 1140 these . 4o q 1640 1725 1755 1855
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L dep 0855 0955 1045 - 1145 r;‘:;f a5 "™ 4645 . 1730 1800 1900
Pleasley, Meden Square 0805 0905 1005 1057 1157 the - 57 1657 1740 1810 1910
Glapwell, Young Vanish 0809 0909 1009 1101 1201 hour 01 1701 1744 1814 1914
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 0812 0912 1012 1104 1204 - 04 1704 1747 1817 1917
Heath, School Close 0816 0916 1016 1108 1208 - 08 1708 1751 1821 1921
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 0823 0923 1023 1117 1217 - 17 1717 1758 1828 1928
Hasland, Eastwood Park 0828 0928 1028 1123 1223 - 23 1723 1803 1833 1933
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 0835 0935 1035 1130 1230 - 30 1730 1810 1840 1940
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Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield via Nottingham - Mansfield - Chesterfield
Effective from: 28/07/2024 Stagecoach East Midlands

Approx.
12 17 25 32 49 61 66 70 74 83 89 98 journey times

Sunday (continued)

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay A
Victoria Bus Station, York Street 1915 2015 2115 2215

Daybrook, Square 1926 2026 2126 2226
Redhill, Henry Street 1930 2030 2130 2230
Newstead Abbey Gates 1940 2040 2140 2240
West Notts College 1947 2047 2147 2247

Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay D 2055 2155 2255
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L arr 1955
Mansfield, Bus Station, Bay L dep 2000

Pleasley, Meden Square 2010
Glapwell, Young Vanish 2014
Doe Lea, Mansfield Road 2017
Heath, School Close 2021
Temple Normanton, Church Lane 2028
Hasland, Eastwood Park 2033

Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay B 2040
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